
 

 

 

 

  

Winter 2024 in Little Totham 
The Swan Events 

Thursday 28th November Open Mic Night from 8pm 

Saturday 30th November Quiz Night from 8pm 

Sunday 1st December 

Phil’s 11th Anniversary Party ♫ Live Music ♫ with 

Mars Garden. From 1pm & Secret Santa 

participation. 

Monday 9th December Closed for staff Christmas Party 

Tuesday 10th December Secret Santa Name Draw 

Thursday 19th December 
Secret Santa Present Giving with the Real Santa! 

6pm. Followed by Open Mic Night from 8pm 

Friday 20th December 
Christmas Party Night ♫ Live Music ♫ with The 

Kings of Wah! 

Monday 23rd December 
Christmas Carols around the village followed by 

drinks and mince pies in The Swan 

Tuesday 24th December Christmas Eve open until midnight 

Christmas Day Open from 12-2pm – Drinks Only 

Boxing Day Open 12-5pm. Food available 12-2pm. 
  

Pub will be open normal hours from 27th December 
 

Saturday 28th December Quiz Night from 8pm 

New Year’s Eve 

Pub open 12noon-6pm, then closed until 8pm to 

prepare for NYE Party! Join us to see in the New 

Year! TICKET ENTRY ONLY ~ NO UNDER 16’s.  

New Year’s Day Pub open 12noon until 5pm. No food. 

Monday 2nd January Pub closed for one day (Phil & The Boy’s Family Day) 

Tuesday 3rd January Opening hours all back to normal! 
  

Like us on Facebook (The Swan, Little Totham) for more information & updates 
 


